
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
1/9/2019 5:51:54 PM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Allee 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=9152eba158d144c98509cb46be5c20e4-Brian Allee] 
Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO H F23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre] 

Subject: Re: IBEC services 
Attachments: Jan 2019 Draft Sheet C-401A-F.pdf; IBEC Sponsor Rep Response to RFI - Fire Protection and Emergency Medical 

Services.docx 

Hi, Christina and Brian, 

Please see the attached memorandum for responses from the Project sponsor representative, in blue text. I am also 
attaching a draft of Sheet C-401A-F that shows the proposed new public and private on-site fire hydrants, and existing 
hydrants, for reference. Please let me know if you have additional questions on these responses. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

MONTGOMERY (.L/J < i:\DV!St)HS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

··· ·· ·· ·• · Dermis(wmcadvise.com 

T . (310) 443-7711 
i d (213) 309-5652 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Date: Thursday, December 27, 2018 at 4:55 PM 
To: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Cc: Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>, Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>, Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>, Brian Allee <BAllee@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC services 

Dennis, 

A handful of questions for you regarding public services (police, fire). Please review the attached memorandum, verify or 
modify the language we've suggested, and respond as soon as possible. Please consider this a high priority. 

Thanks, 
Christina 

FSA Envircnmental Sc>nce Assccutes 
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